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Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/13/2012 11:20:13 AM

Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Gleichowski4282
Sun Country - FL

9.400 9.050 9.1509.025 36.625
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Kayden Clift4273
Top Contenders

9.150 8.825 8.8009.025 35.800
5 3 1T 6 2 

2 

Kelsey Lee4118
Golden City

9.100 8.650 9.0008.750 35.500
6T 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Katalina Swartz4258
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.0508.400 35.450
4 4 5 2 4 

4 

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes4290
Sun Country - FL

9.300 8.350 8.8508.600 35.100
2 9 4 4 5 

5 

Addie Pearson4192
Victory GTC

9.100 8.200 8.7008.200 34.200
6T 10 8 7 6 

6 

Sophia Piazza4071
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.950 8.3008.000 33.950
11 2 9 10 7 

7 

Raegan Ford4230
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 8.650 8.3507.875 33.925
8 6T 10 9 8 

8 

Peyton Powell4156
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 7.650 8.6508.300 33.875
3 11 6 8 9 

9 

Anjali Vassou4285
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.500 8.8257.650 33.775
10 8 11 5 10 

10 

Sky Smatsky4176
Premier - FL

8.500 8.750 7.7508.225 33.225
12 5 7 12 11 

11 

Camryn Cabanas4026
Gymnastics Etc

8.850 7.550 8.0507.350 31.800
9 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney DeHaan4095
South Florida

9.200 9.125 9.3508.950 36.625
3T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Destiny Garcia4102
Temple Terrace

8.975 9.300 8.5509.175 36.000
6 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Eliza Mitchell4130
Legacy - FL

8.850 8.800 9.0008.775 35.425
9T 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Arielle Delos Santos4234
Dinamo Brown's

8.850 9.225 8.5508.300 34.925
9T 2 7 4* 4T

4T

Abigail Pittman4164
Premier - FL

9.200 8.275 8.5508.900 34.925
3T 7 3 4* 4T

4T

Rheagan Roberts4073
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.800 8.4508.200 34.850
1 4T 8 8 6 

6 

Miranda Hickson4037
Harbor City

8.950 7.975 9.1508.650 34.725
7T 9 5 2 7 

7 

Shelby Fields4281
Sun Country - FL

8.950 8.650 8.5008.350 34.450
7T 6 6 7 8 

8 

Elizabeth Carrington4081
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 7.850 8.4007.950 33.450
2 10T 10 9 9 

9 

Shaela Billingsley4200
Bay City

8.750 7.850 7.9508.100 32.650
12 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Taylor Jerichow4082
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.050 7.9007.300 32.100
9T 8 11 11 11 

11 

Kendall Delaney4241
East Coast

9.000 4.700 6.3005.000 25.000
5 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Torraco4276
Top Contenders

9.200 9.250 9.2009.275 36.925
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Healis4274
Top Contenders

9.000 8.625 9.2009.350 36.175
7T 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Riley Bessinger4280
Sun Country - FL

9.150 8.900 8.8508.800 35.700
2 3 3 4T 3 

3 

Victoria Alpert4080
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.225 8.6008.575 35.450
4T 2 6 9 4 

4 

Vanessa Campoe4170
Premier - FL

9.025 8.875 8.8508.625 35.375
6 4 5 4T 5 

5 

Lauren Rossman4175
Premier - FL

8.975 8.525 8.8008.725 35.025
9 7 4 6T 6 

6 

Delaney Geiger4134
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.475 9.1008.250 34.825
7T 8 7 3 7 

7 

Clara Baker4055
Dinamo Brown's

8.950 8.775 8.8007.850 34.375
10 5 9 6T 8 

8 

Taylor Salgado4217
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.200 8.1507.950 33.350
4T 10 8 10T 9 

9 

Ellis Weekley4259
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.875 8.1507.750 32.675
11 11 10 10T 10 

10 

Hannah Thomas4242
East Coast

9.125 8.300 8.6505.650 31.725
3 9 11 8 11 

11 

Erin Sherden4239
East Coast

8.700 7.350 7.3005.550 28.900
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Madeline Armor4253
Orlando Metro

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Michaud4144
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.525 9.1759.050 37.100
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Erin Gough-Major4078
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.875 9.3009.300 36.550
7 3 1 1 2 

2 

Riley Himes4252
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.800 9.0008.925 35.925
2T 5 5 5 3 

3 

Chelsey Dennis4021
Brown's Orbit

9.050 9.375 9.1508.175 35.750
8T 2 10 3 4 

4 

Nicole Lopez-Lara4211
Power Tumble

8.900 8.650 8.9509.125 35.625
10T 7 3 6 5 

5 

Jalynn Williams4228
YMCA Challengers

9.050 8.450 9.1258.525 35.150
8T 8 6 4 6 

6 

Joey Murray4044
Harbor City

9.100 8.850 8.7008.450 35.100
6 4 8 8 7 

7 

Payton Bennett4076
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.425 8.8008.500 34.925
2T 9 7 7 8 

8 

Raelyn Wilson4168
Premier - FL

9.175 7.925 8.5009.150 34.750
4 11 2 9 9 

9 

Cynthia Clark4065
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.750 8.2008.325 34.425
5 6 9 10 10 

10 

Rylee Roulette4004
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.850 8.325 7.9508.000 33.125
12 10 11 12 11 

11 

Abigail Burks4005
Gymnastics Etc

8.900 7.825 8.1507.150 32.025
10T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Conway4152
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.325 9.3009.200 36.975
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Skye Buot4137
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.375 8.8009.300 36.825
1 1 1 5 2 

2 

Madison Batten4136
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.300 9.0509.050 36.650
2 3 3 2 3 

3 

Alexia French4226
YMCA Challengers

8.950 8.700 8.8508.800 35.300
5T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Jaida Wilburn4286
Sun Country - FL

9.050 8.825 8.9508.400 35.225
4 5 6 3 5 

5 

Lexi Gross4255
Premier - FL

8.900 9.025 8.5008.500 34.925
7T 4 5 7 6 

6 

Kendall Ruggeri4256
Premier - FL

8.900 8.225 8.2507.875 33.250
7T 7 8 10 7 

7 

Morgan Roark4177
Premier - FL

8.300 7.650 8.4007.900 32.250
12 9 7 8T 8 

8 

Kate Lambert4260
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.4007.500 32.050
11 8 9 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Riffone4243
East Coast

8.800 7.350 7.7506.950 30.850
10 10 10 11 10 

10 

Lauren Santos4445
East Coast

8.900 7.225 8.6505.750 30.525
7T 11 11 6 11 

11 

Alexis Woods4240
East Coast

8.950 6.375 7.6505.500 28.475
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 S1 grp6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jirelys Jimenez4146
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.425 9.5009.350 37.675
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Canada Doan4056
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.175 9.0758.850 36.500
2T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Erica Williams4047
Harbor City

9.350 9.150 9.2508.725 36.475
4 3 5 2 3 

3 

Gabrielle Proulx4145
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.075 8.8259.100 36.425
1 5T 2 5 4 

4 

Ellise Everett4249
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.075 9.0508.550 35.525
10 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Paityn Brisinte4149
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.950 8.5008.750 35.450
6T 7 4 8 6 

6 

Casey Greenberg4289
Sun Country - FL

9.200 9.100 8.6258.450 35.375
8 4 8 7 7 

7 

Giavana Poyner4227
YMCA Challengers

9.250 8.575 8.6508.100 34.575
6T 11 9 6 8 

8 

Tracy Dillon4237
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 8.925 8.2507.800 34.025
9 8 12 10 9 

9 

Jenna Shaw4006
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.250 8.4007.850 33.800
5 12 11 9 10 

10 

Sophie Mullally4283
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.850 8.1008.000 33.500
12 9 10 11 11 

11 

Janessa Allen4079
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.000 7.7507.400 31.400
13 13 13 12 12 

12 

Aleia Sandoval4244
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.750 0.0008.500 26.000
11 10 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 S2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Mann4045
Harbor City

9.200 9.175 9.2759.075 36.725
1T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Gracie McIsaac4113
Golden City

9.150 9.100 9.4758.775 36.500
3T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Katie Kirkwood4057
Aerial Stars

9.100 9.000 9.2009.075 36.375
6 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Aitken4169
Premier - FL

9.125 9.050 8.7509.125 36.050
5 4 1 7 4 

4 

Ashley Conklin4007
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.075 9.1008.050 35.375
3T 3 6 4 5 

5 

Lexy Krouk4015
Future Flipz

8.800 8.100 8.9508.400 34.250
9 10 5 5 6 

6 

Hailey Prince4009
Future Flipz

9.200 8.300 8.9007.700 34.100
1T 8 9 6 7 

7 

Emma Dresser4225
YMCA Challengers

9.000 8.700 8.6507.725 34.075
7T 6 7T 8 8 

8 

Teagan Metnick4003
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.700 8.350 8.4507.550 33.050
10 7 10 9 9 

9 

Emily Hardee4123
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.175 8.0507.725 32.950
7T 9 7T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 S2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kehlen Daly4223
YMCA Challengers

9.525 8.900 9.1008.650 36.175
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Macy Cassidy4261
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.075 9.2008.900 34.975
8T 8 1 1 2 

2 

Anisa Mafarachisi4132
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.150 8.2008.475 34.725
7 1 4T 7 3 

3 

Alyssa Maragelis4165
Premier - FL

9.200 8.050 8.6508.800 34.700
2 9 2 4 4 

4 

Isabella Crane4106
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.500 8.9258.125 34.550
6 4 6 3 5 

5 

Isabella Recktenwald4202
Bay City

9.025 7.800 8.1508.475 33.450
5 10 4T 9 6 

6 

Yasmine MIlkunic4084
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.225 8.2507.825 33.350
4 5 7 6 7 

7 

Katie Swanson4131
Legacy - FL

8.800 8.800 8.1757.425 33.200
8T 3 10 8 8 

8 

Jarah Williams4098
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.200 8.4007.750 33.050
10 6 8 5 9 

9 

Peyton Fields4172
Premier - FL

9.100 8.150 7.9007.550 32.700
3 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 S2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charleigh Massee4151
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.625 8.9759.225 37.275
1 1 3 6 1 

1 

Aspen Littlejohn4250
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.775 9.1509.325 36.650
2 7 1 3T 2 

2 

Brooke Siviter4049
Harbor City

9.200 8.350 9.2009.300 36.050
4 10 2 2 3T

3T

Morgan Thompson4263
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.3008.750 36.050
7 4 4T 1 3T

3T

Zoey Guess4067
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.025 9.1508.750 35.950
6 3 4T 3T 5 

5 

Ashlie Langlois4092
South Florida

9.050 8.850 9.0757.900 34.875
5 5 10 5 6 

6 

Larissa Engram4091
South Florida

9.250 9.050 8.5008.025 34.825
3 2 9 7T 7 

7 

Dylan Fitsimones4127
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.800 8.5008.475 34.725
8T 6 6 7T 8 

8 

Lily Lopez4262
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.800 8.3508.175 33.175
10 11 8 9 9 

9 

Bianca Bertrand4232
Dinamo Brown's

8.550 8.675 8.2006.850 32.275
11 8 11 10 10 

10 

Rebekah Taylor4284
Sun Country - FL

8.950 8.575 0.0008.225 25.750
8T 9 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Falcone4238
Dinamo Brown's

9.375 9.500 9.4008.775 37.050
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Taylor Patten4115
Golden City

9.275 9.075 8.9508.975 36.275
3 3 1T 6 2 

2 

Mira Donahue4224
YMCA Challengers

9.500 8.625 9.0258.875 36.025
1 6 5 5 3 

3 

Shayna Walker4246
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.650 9.2008.950 36.000
4 4T 3 2 4 

4 

Kelsey Stuart4089
South Florida

9.150 9.125 9.0508.400 35.725
5T 2 8 4 5 

5 

Rebecca Williams4061
Gym World Naples

9.150 8.375 9.1008.975 35.600
5T 8 1T 3 6 

6 

Hailey Thoresen4126
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.025 8.5508.925 34.450
9T 11 4 7T 7 

7 

Paris Bild4245
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.475 8.5008.275 34.300
7 7 9 9 8T

8T

Savannah Dugay4109
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 8.650 8.2008.500 34.300
9T 4T 7 10 8T

8T

Mackenzie Greer4291
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.125 8.5507.900 33.575
8 9 10 7T 10 

10 

Peyton Damewood4129
Legacy - FL

8.700 8.100 7.7006.675 31.175
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S2 grp5
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destini Evans4264
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.225 9.2009.300 36.875
6T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Katie Edmonds4066
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.250 9.1508.900 36.575
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Marissa Eide4018
Future Flipz

9.300 9.200 9.2008.800 36.500
2T 4 3 1T 3 

3 

Grace Fay4153
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.325 8.6508.575 35.750
5 1 5 9 4 

4 

Kaila Amato4257
South Florida

9.000 8.725 9.0008.650 35.375
10 6 4 5 5 

5 

Lainey Rebola4042
Harbor City

9.125 9.100 9.2007.250 34.675
8 5 10 1T 6 

6 

Emily Strickland4184
Victory GTC

9.100 8.625 8.9757.875 34.575
9 8 7 6 7 

7 

Piper Pruitt4001
Brown's Orbit

9.150 8.650 8.7007.850 34.350
6T 7 8T 7T 8 

8 

Rachael Tomasso4090
South Florida

9.350 8.200 8.7007.850 34.100
1 9 8T 7T 9 

9 

Emma Moffitt4446
East Coast

9.300 7.300 7.8008.250 32.650
2T 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 S2 grp6
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Thomas4221
YMCA Challengers

9.575 9.675 9.4759.400 38.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Martina Jarrin4213
YMCA Challengers

9.725 9.200 9.2009.325 37.450
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Hanna Holt4441
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.450 9.0509.250 37.000
3T 2 3 4 3 

3 

Davie Wimberly4054
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.950 8.8508.325 35.275
5 5 7 5 4 

4 

Sidney Helm4157
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.325 9.1008.500 35.175
3T 10 4 3 5 

5 

Talia Coleman4229
Dinamo Brown's

9.100 8.450 8.4508.450 34.450
7 7 5T 9 6 

6 

Jordan Young4166
Premier - FL

8.950 8.675 8.7508.050 34.425
10 6 8 6 7 

7 

Maddie Bain4161
Premier - FL

9.000 9.000 7.8008.450 34.250
9 4 5T 11 8 

8 

Margaryta Polishchuk4189
Victory GTC

9.125 7.850 8.4007.750 33.125
6 11 9 10 9T

9T

Kylie Gilmet4235
Dinamo Brown's

8.925 8.400 8.6507.150 33.125
11 8 10 7 9T

9T

Kiera Whetzel4011
Future Flipz

9.050 8.350 8.5506.850 32.800
8 9 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Ward4016
Future Flipz

9.450 9.125 9.3509.525 37.450
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Reese Trotman4197
Bay City

9.400 9.150 9.5009.375 37.425
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Talia DeLaCruz4233
Dinamo Brown's

9.350 9.250 9.3008.850 36.750
3 3T 3 3 3 

3 

Rachel Zimmer4203
Bay City

9.275 9.375 9.1758.200 36.025
6 1 10 4 4 

4 

Savannah Morgan4070
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.275 8.9508.550 35.725
9T 2 8 6 5 

5 

Angelina Anderson4108
Universal GymAcademy

9.300 8.850 8.8008.600 35.550
4T 8T 7 9 6 

6 

Jenna Davids4105
Universal GymAcademy

9.300 8.475 8.9008.800 35.475
4T 11 4 8 7 

7 

Sarah Weber4279
Sun Country - FL

9.125 9.250 8.6008.325 35.300
7T 3T 9 10 8T

8T

Jessime Martin4116
Golden City

8.950 8.725 8.9258.700 35.300
9T 10 5 7 8T

8T

Alexandra Long4287
Sun Country - FL

9.125 8.850 9.0008.150 35.125
7T 8T 11 5 10 

10 

Ana Carolina Pereira4448
Power Tumble

8.900 8.950 8.5508.625 35.025
11 7 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Hollingsworth4069
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.850 9.7759.600 38.550
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Colleen Roche4143
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.925 9.4509.350 37.125
2 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Tatiana Maher4186
Victory GTC

9.425 9.100 9.2258.750 36.500
1 4 5 3 3 

3 

Katie Radonovich4288
Sun Country - FL

9.300 8.925 9.0259.025 36.275
4T 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Emily Lunt4160
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.300 8.7508.825 36.075
7 2 4 10 5 

5 

Ansley Kull4121
Golden City

9.300 9.225 9.0008.450 35.975
4T 3 8 5 6 

6 

Noemi Ganichot4265
Stars Gymnastics

8.975 8.500 8.8508.550 34.875
10 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Emily Rose Weiner4219
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.350 8.8508.725 34.825
11 9 6 7T 8 

8 

Jessica Jones4139
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.725 8.9007.750 34.625
6 7 10 6 9 

9 

Katya Campbell4114
Golden City

9.125 7.900 8.8507.775 33.650
8 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Addison Delsanto4022
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.025 8.250 8.7007.550 33.525
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camille Shipman4163
Premier - FL

9.450 9.000 9.4759.000 36.925
2 7 4 1 1T

1T

Emma Marino4187
Victory GTC

9.325 9.150 9.3009.150 36.925
4T 4 1T 2T 1T

1T

Isabella Madrigal4191
Victory GTC

9.525 9.275 9.3008.800 36.900
1 1 5 2T 3 

3 

Katelyn Wilson4198
Bay City

9.200 9.200 9.2509.150 36.800
9 3 1T 4 4 

4 

Olivia Chardon4222
YMCA Challengers

9.400 8.875 9.1259.075 36.475
3 8 3 5 5 

5 

Lada Shans4110
Universal GymAcademy

9.325 9.250 8.8008.125 35.500
4T 2 9 9 6 

6 

Taya Cabezudo4138
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.075 8.4008.700 35.250
11 5T 6 11 7 

7 

Kayla Smith4140
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.300 9.0508.450 35.075
8 11 7T 6 8 

8 

Ava Gannon4112
Golden City

9.100 8.450 8.8508.450 34.850
10 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Gina Mamo4155
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.500 8.5007.950 34.250
7 9 10 10 10 

10 

Kiana Schnelle4030
Gymnastics Etc

9.325 9.075 8.9506.750 34.100
4T 5T 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylie Yaslowitz4185
Victory GTC

9.450 9.600 9.3009.225 37.575
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ashley Perez4449
Power Tumble

9.150 9.000 9.2009.300 36.650
4T 6* 1 2T 2T

2T

Dallas Cornish4171
Premier - FL

9.200 9.000 9.1759.275 36.650
3 6* 2 4 2T

2T

Ella Castellano4266
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.2009.225 36.625
4T 5 3T 2T 4 

4 

Anika Goel4133
Legacy - FL

8.950 9.100 9.1509.150 36.350
11 3 5T 5T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Knowles4119
Golden City

9.250 8.775 9.1509.150 36.325
2 9 5T 5T 6 

6 

Megan Reed4215
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.350 8.5508.275 35.325
4T 2 12 10 7 

7 

Mia Cafaro4120
Golden City

9.050 9.075 8.8008.375 35.300
9T 4 10 8 8 

8 

Samantha Stokes4204
Bay City

9.050 8.650 8.8508.600 35.150
9T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Sarah Robinson4135
Legacy - FL

9.075 8.350 8.7508.325 34.500
8 11 11 9 10 

10 

Skye Mattox4254
Orlando Metro

8.700 8.800 8.1508.725 34.375
12 8 7T 12 11 

11 

Flavia Bour4148
Orlando Metro

9.150 7.500 8.4258.725 33.800
4T 12 7T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Palomo4179
Victory GTC

9.500 9.525 9.4509.425 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Gamble4251
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.250 9.1509.300 37.050
2T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Maria Belen Paez4214
Power Tumble

9.350 8.950 9.3509.050 36.700
2T 8 3 2 3 

3 

Ainsley Vermost4180
Victory GTC

9.275 9.475 9.1508.650 36.550
5 2 6 3T 4 

4 

Rainey Carter4141
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.300 9.0008.775 36.425
2T 3 4 5 5 

5 

Brooke Beaudin4178
Victory GTC

9.100 8.750 8.9758.725 35.550
6 10 5 6 6 

6 

Victoria Ruiz4051
Harbor City

9.075 9.175 8.7508.175 35.175
7 5 10 7 7 

7 

Annie Hecker4086
South Florida

8.900 9.000 8.6008.625 35.125
11 6T 7 9T 8 

8 

Jacqui Gerber4128
Legacy - FL

8.950 9.000 8.6008.450 35.000
10 6T 8 9T 9 

9 

Hayley Shamblin4103
Top Contenders

9.000 8.800 8.7008.300 34.800
8T 9 9 8 10 

10 

Madison Huot4181
Victory GTC

9.000 8.100 7.3507.700 32.150
8T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S3 grp6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Cardoso4267
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.325 9.4509.650 37.625
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Caroline Schonover4058
Aerial Stars

9.000 9.625 9.0508.975 36.650
11 1 2 6 2 

2 

Olivia Rodriguez4074
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.125 9.2758.700 36.350
2T 4T 3T 3 3 

3 

Lexy Glor4268
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.125 9.3758.650 36.300
7 4T 6 2 4 

4 

Cameron Floyd4162
Premier - FL

9.025 9.200 9.2508.375 35.850
10 3 8 4 5 

5 

Sierra Kidwell4096
South Florida

9.250 8.800 9.0008.700 35.750
2T 6 3T 7 6 

6 

Erica LaChance4024
Gymnastics Etc

9.300 8.150 8.6508.700 34.800
1 10 3T 9T 7 

7 

Bekah Akins4097
Temple Terrace

9.250 8.250 9.1508.075 34.725
2T 8T 10 5 8 

8 

Jessica Debiasse4053
Harbor City

9.100 8.475 8.6508.200 34.425
8T 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Isabella Kotopka4206
Bay City

9.100 8.250 8.2508.475 34.075
8T 8T 7 11 10 

10 

Emily Kangas4194
Bay City

9.250 7.375 8.8507.800 33.275
2T 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Forero4196
Bay City

9.175 9.475 9.2259.350 37.225
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Monkarsh4190
Victory GTC

9.300 9.500 9.1258.700 36.625
1 1 3 5 2 

2 

Kira White4220
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 9.350 9.2009.175 36.525
9 3 2 2 3 

3 

Gabrielle Wiggins4101
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.250 9.1508.475 35.775
7 4 6T 3T 4 

4 

Jade Morehouse4019
Future Flipz

9.000 9.075 8.9008.650 35.625
4 6 4 7 5 

5 

Christina Williams4085
South Florida

8.950 8.650 9.0508.475 35.125
5T 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Valentina Cuervo4147
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.175 8.4008.600 34.875
10 5 5 8 7 

7 

Vivian Groomes4125
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.475 8.1508.475 34.050
5T 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Leah Mohnkern4099
Temple Terrace

9.125 8.125 9.1507.450 33.850
3 9 9 3T 9 

9 

Eleana Peek4028
Gymnastics Etc

8.650 7.800 7.7507.325 31.525
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Ana Selky4008
Future Flipz

8.850 7.400 7.3506.600 30.200
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Schiffer4052
Harbor City

9.575 9.250 9.3509.100 37.275
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Hollaway4068
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.150 9.3009.200 37.050
2 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Krebs4050
Harbor City

9.150 9.325 9.1009.025 36.600
5T 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Avery Frost4188
Victory GTC

9.050 9.150 9.2508.825 36.275
9 5T 5 3 4 

4 

Madison Porter4072
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.325 9.0508.350 35.825
7T 2T 8T 5 5 

5 

Madison Doletzky4248
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.400 8.6508.550 35.700
7T 1 6 6T 6 

6 

Jenna Stevens4059
Aerial Stars

9.225 9.050 8.5008.400 35.175
3 7 7 8 7 

7 

Josephine Eljabbour4124
Legacy - FL

9.200 8.450 8.4008.900 34.950
4 9 4 9T 8 

8 

Taylor Toms4075
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.000 8.6508.350 33.700
11 10 8T 6T 9 

9 

Emily Polston4029
Gymnastics Etc

9.150 8.700 8.4007.300 33.550
5T 8 11 9T 10 

10 

Cali Governale4269
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 7.675 7.6507.725 31.850
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyse Yun4062
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.550 9.3509.150 37.050
5T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Peyton Young4167
Premier - FL

9.225 9.025 9.3508.700 36.300
2 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

Savanna Kline4275
Top Contenders

9.250 9.400 8.7258.100 35.475
1 2 8 5 3 

3 

Emily Dugay4111
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 9.200 8.6008.125 34.875
7T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Amanda Krause4083
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.600 9.3508.150 34.850
10T 8 6 1T 5 

5 

Morgan Hussey4207
Bay City

9.150 8.875 8.5508.200 34.775
3 7 4T 7T 6 

6 

Allison McHenry4014
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.100 9.000 8.1008.200 34.400
4 6 4T 10 7 

7 

Madison Hodge4205
Bay City

8.900 7.850 8.5508.550 33.850
9 11 3 7T 8 

8 

Laney Gerard4094
South Florida

8.750 9.025 8.2007.525 33.500
10T 4T 10 9 9 

9 

Skyler DiLoreto4010
Future Flipz

9.000 8.450 7.8007.975 33.225
5T 9 9 11 10 

10 

Johanna Crane4236
Dinamo Brown's

8.950 8.275 8.8007.000 33.025
7T 10 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Tibbitts4218
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.325 9.3259.450 37.200
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Davis4077
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.225 9.1009.025 36.300
7T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sydeny Christenson4193
Bay City

9.375 8.600 9.0009.000 35.975
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Valentina Irazabal4210
Power Tumble

9.325 8.800 9.0508.725 35.900
2 4 4 3 4 

4 

Annabel Norman-webb4002
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.100 8.825 8.9508.000 34.875
3T 3 6T 5 5 

5 

Jada Williams4450
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.550 8.7008.000 34.300
6 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Avery Arnold4182
Victory GTC

8.950 8.200 8.5508.550 34.250
7T 10 5 7 7 

7 

Samantha Hess4023
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.100 8.425 8.4007.575 33.500
3T 9 11 9 8 

8 

Deonna Johnson4104
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 8.450 8.4507.750 33.450
11 8 10 8 9 

9 

Georgia Blazer4201
Bay City

8.850 8.500 8.0508.000 33.400
10 7 6T 10 10 

10 

Madison Harden4272
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 0.0007.825 24.725
9 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Souza4017
Future Flipz

9.050 9.300 9.1009.375 36.825
6 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Gillian Dioguardi4100
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.350 9.2509.225 36.425
11 1 2 1 2 

2 

Casey Frajerman4277
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 9.200 9.1008.675 35.925
8T 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Savannah Jones4060
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.000 8.5508.975 35.525
7 4 3 7 4 

4 

Darwyn Howard4087
South Florida

9.100 8.800 8.8008.150 34.850
4T 8 7 6 5 

5 

McKenzie Kangas4195
Bay City

9.100 8.900 8.9257.875 34.800
4T 5T 9 4T 6 

6 

Raine Stryczny4088
South Florida

9.225 8.900 7.9508.500 34.575
3 5T 5 11 7 

7 

Mackenzie Forrest4122
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.900 8.4507.950 34.250
8T 5T 8 8 8 

8 

Celia Donzalski4013
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.300 7.900 8.9257.550 33.675
1 10T 11 4T 9 

9 

Kacey Rossetti4107
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 8.175 8.2508.400 33.625
10 9 6 9 10 

10 

Anna Vasta4278
Victory GTC

9.250 7.900 8.0007.625 32.775
2 10T 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 S4 grp6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Faubel4041
Harbor City

9.100 8.700 8.7009.275 35.775
5 8 1 5 1T

1T

Sage Wiley4012
Future Flipz

8.900 9.275 8.9508.650 35.775
9T 3 4 2 1T

1T

Lauren Marsh4020
Future Flipz

8.950 9.000 8.5508.950 35.450
7T 5 2 7 3 

3 

Paige Zebley4247
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.325 8.7507.950 35.325
2 1T 9T 4 4 

4 

Barbara Hall4064
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.025 8.8507.975 35.200
1 4 8 3 5 

5 

Betsy Harrisberger4270
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 8.4008.725 35.075
3 7 3 8T 6 

6 

Johanna Lopez-Lara4212
Power Tumble

8.900 8.075 9.3008.525 34.800
9T 10 6 1 7 

7 

Caroline Carter4271
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 8.4007.950 34.625
7T 1T 9T 8T 8 

8 

Marissa Rich4199
Bay City

9.125 8.275 8.6508.475 34.525
4 9 7 6 9 

9 

Jennifer Lugo4208
Power Tumble

9.050 8.875 7.5508.550 34.025
6 6 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power Tumble 4S 110.050 27.825 26.900 27.475 27.850
11T 6 2

2 Top Contenders 4S 109.925 27.600 27.475 27.650 27.200
34 3 1

3 Temple Terrace 4S 109.675 27.350 27.900 26.875 27.550
27 1 4

4 Aerial Stars 4S 108.200 27.325 27.675 26.450 26.750
68 2 5

5 Gym World Naples 4S 108.175 27.150 26.925 27.100 27.000
59 5 3

6 Brandy Johnson's 4S 107.850 27.825 27.325 25.650 27.050
41T 4 6

7 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 4S 104.525 27.500 26.250 24.200 26.575
75 7 7

8 Gymnastics Etc 4S 103.075 27.775 25.925 23.375 26.000
83 8 8

9 East Coast 4S 96.475 27.425 23.000 20.950 25.100
96 9 9
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 4L 113.550 28.150 28.600 28.350 28.450
14 2T 1

2 Orlando Metro 4L 113.150 28.275 28.600 28.025 28.250
23 2T 3

3 Victory GTC 4L 112.950 28.475 28.625 27.800 28.050
52 1 6T

4 YMCA Challengers 4L 112.200 28.825 27.775 27.800 27.800
81 7T 6T

5 Bay City 4L 111.950 28.050 28.050 27.875 27.975
66 4 4

6 Stars Gymnastics 4L 111.725 27.550 27.875 28.175 28.125
314 6 2

7 Harbor City 4L 111.425 28.125 27.750 27.675 27.875
75 9 8

8 Future Flipz 4L 111.225 27.950 27.775 27.850 27.650
98 7T 5

9 Premier - FL 4L 110.775 27.875 27.275 27.550 28.075
410 14 9

10 Golden City 4L 109.750 27.825 27.400 26.900 27.625
1012T 11T 11

11 Sun Country - FL 4L 109.425 28.000 27.400 26.850 27.175
147 11T 12

12 Dinamo Brown's 4L 109.375 27.825 27.975 26.075 27.500
1112T 5 14T

13 South Florida 4L 108.925 27.850 27.300 26.300 27.475
1211 13 13

14 Legacy - FL 4L 108.750 27.275 27.250 26.975 27.250
1315 15 10

15 Universal GymAcademy 4L 108.575 27.925 27.650 26.075 26.925
159 10 14T
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